MBO - MALE BOWHUNTER OPEN
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

FBO - FEMALE BOWHUNTER OPEN
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

MBR- MALE BOWHUNTER RELFASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

FBR- FEMALE BOWHUNTLER RELEASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

MBF- MALE BOWHUNTLER FINGERS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

492
296

200

487
296
196

490
298
200

481
296
195

478
291
196

Jamie Bradshaw
Brett Pirlo
Gerard Miles
Greg Noble
Matt Ryan

Nicola Alam
Nicola Alam
Madeline Ferris
Remona Elton
Andrea McFarlane

Michael Rule
Michael Rule
Josh Shone

Estelle Leadbitter
Tracey Redgrove
Tracey Redgrove

Rhys Aizlewood
Rhys Aizlewood
Ross Raymond

Thunderbird Park
Ipswich

Moonan Flat
Nationals

Ipswich

Cooloola
Cooloola
Caboolture
Weerona
Hinterland

Casino
Casino
Moona Flat

Ipswich
North Albert
Casino

Cooloola
Cooloola
Ipswich

3DAAA AUSTRALIAN RECORDS

1999
2013
2015
2008
2011

2011
2011
2000
2001
2018

2018
2018
2018

2003
2015
2016

2011
2012
2002



3DAAA AUSTRALIAN

FBF- FEMALE BOWHUNTLER FINGERS

Highest Overall Score 454  Fenny Thompson Moonan Flat
Joanne Bogie Mendooran

Highest Saturday Score 279  Joanne Bogie Moonan Flat

Highest Sunday Score 188 Fenny Thompson Moonan Flat
Joanne Bogie Mendooran

MCU- MALE COMPOUND UNAIDED

Highest Overall Score 463  Alex Spath Mornington
Highest Saturday Score 285  Matt Hatch Moonan Flat
Highest Sunday Score 187  Roger Frei Weerona
FBU- FEMALE BOWHUNTLER UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score 443 Estelle Leadbitter Bunya Mtn
Highest Saturday Score 268 Estelle Leadbitter Bunya Mtn
Highest Sunday Score 177 Estelle Leadbitter Thunderbird Park
RU-RECURVE UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score 457 Bill Watson Cooloola South Pacific Title
Highest Saturday Score 278  Bill Watson Cooloola South Pacific Title
Highest Sunday Score 186 Bill Watson Nationals
TRAD- TRADITIONAL
Highest Overall Score 433 Niels Thiilen Cooloola
Highest Saturday Score 265  Niels Thiilen Cooloola
Highest Sunday Score 180 Niels Thiilen Casino
MSR- MALE SENTIOR RELEASE
Highest Overall Score 486 [an Brown Cooloola
Highest Saturday Score 292  lan Brown Cooloola
Chris Smith Hinterland

Highest Sunday Score 200 Owen Kirkman Manly

RECORDS

2012
2018
2018
2012
2018

2017
2015
2001

1999
1999
1999

2010
2011
2006

2011
2011
2009

2012
2012
2015
2012



SMC- SENIOR MASTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

HC- HUNTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

FHC- FEMALE HUNTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

YMR 13-14- YOUTH MALLE RELEASE
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

YMR 15-17- YOUTH MALLE RELEASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

466
283
186

492
296
200

488
294
194

500
300

200

491
296
200

Tom Hancock
Tom Hancock
Ron Cornish

Jake Collins
Isaac Scarr
Ben McBride
Geoff Mercer

Jessica Lovering
Jessica Lovering
Jessica Lovering

Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Shane Wright
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Drew Orton

Jake Collins
Brandon Stephenson
Ben Scarlett

Casino
Casino
Casino

Moonan Flat
Lake Glenbawn
North Albert
Casino

Caboolture
Caboolture
Caboolture

Bonalbo
Moonan Flat
Bonalbo
Nationals
Ipswich
Caboolture
Bonalbo

Lake Glenbawn
Casino

DVA

Moonan
Moonan
Nationals

3DAAA AUSTRALIAN RECORDS

2016
2016
2016

2015
2018
2015
2016

2018
2018
2018

2011
2015
2016
2005
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017

2014
2009
2008



YF- YOUTH FEMALLE
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

YU- YOUTH UNAIDED

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

CUBA- CUB AIDED

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

CUBU- CUB UNAIDED

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

CUBF-CUB FEMALL
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

491
296
200

373
234

146

500
300
200

487
287
200

494

298

200

Mikala Shevill
Mikala Shevill
Mikala Shevill

Nick Rowe
Nick Rowe
Luke Hayes
Grace Lovering

Mikala Shevill
Mikala Shevill
Kale Skinner
Matt McDougall
Jake Collins
Mikala Shevill
Matt Bradshaw
Matt Bradshaw
Jackson Daw

Aaron Bauer
Aaron Bauer
Aaron Bauer

Hayley Elliott
Amber Reinbott
Hayley Elliott
Amber Reinbott
Jessica Elliott

Bonalbo
Ipswich
Bonalbo

North Albert
North Albert
Bonalbo
Casino

Caboolture
Caboolture
Murwillumbah
Casino

Moonan
Caboolture
Lake Glenbawn
Casino

Moonan Flat

Cooloola South Pacific Title
Cooloola South Pacific Title
Cooloola South Pacific Title

Orara River
North Albert
Orara River
Ipswich

Lake Macquarie

3DAAA AUSTRALIAN RECORDS

2016
2015
2016

2015
2015
2017
2016

2013
2013
2001
2008
2009
2013
2014
2014
2015

2010
2010
2010

2004
2017
2004
2017
2004

Updated after Moonan Flat October 2018



