

MBO - MALE BOWHUNTER OPEN				
Highest Overall Score	492	Jamie Bradshaw	Thunderbird Park	1999
Highest Saturday Score	296	Brett Pirlo	Ipswich	2013
		Gerard Miles	Moonan Flat	2015
Highest Sunday Score	200	Greg Noble	Nationals	2008
		Matt Ryan	Ipswich	2011
FBO - FEMALE BOWHUNTER OPEN				
Highest Overall Score	487	Nicola Alam	Cooloola	2011
Highest Saturday Score	296	Nicola Alam	Cooloola	2011
Highest Sunday Score	196	Madeline Ferris	Caboolture	2000
		Remona Elton	Weerona	2001
		Andrea McFarlane	Hinterland	2018
MBR- MALE BOWHUNTER RELEASE				
Highest Overall Score	490	Michael Rule	Casino	2018
Highest Saturday Score	298	Michael Rule	Casino	2018
Highest Sunday Score	200	Josh Shone	Moona Flat	2018
FBR- FEMALE BOWHUNTER RELEASE				
Highest Overall Score	481	Estelle Leadbitter	Ipswich	2003
Highest Saturday Score	296	Tracey Redgrove	North Albert	2015
Highest Sunday Score	195	Tracey Redgrove	Casino	2016
MBF- MALE BOWHUNTER FINGERS				
Highest Overall Score	478	Rhys Aizlewood	Cooloola	2011
Highest Saturday Score	291	Rhys Aizlewood	Cooloola	2012
Highest Sunday Score	196	Ross Raymond	Ipswich	2002



FBF- FEMALE BOWHUNTER FINGERS				
Highest Overall Score	454	Fenny Thompson	Moonan Flat	2012
8		Joanne Bogie	Mendooran	2018
Highest Saturday Score	279	Joanne Bogie	Moonan Flat	2018
Highest Sunday Score	188	Fenny Thompson	Moonan Flat	2012
		Joanne Bogie	Mendooran	2018
MCU- MALE COMPOUND UNAIDED				
Highest Overall Score	463	Alex Spath	Mornington	2017
Highest Saturday Score	285	Matt Hatch	Moonan Flat	2015
Highest Sunday Score	187	Roger Frei	Weerona	2001
FBU- FEMALE BOWHUNTER UNAIDED				
Highest Overall Score	443	Estelle Leadbitter	Bunya Mtn	1999
Highest Saturday Score	268	Estelle Leadbitter	Bunya Mtn	1999
Highest Sunday Score	177	Estelle Leadbitter	Thunderbird Park	1999
RU-RECURVE UNAIDED				
Highest Overall Score	457	Bill Watson	Cooloola South Pacific Title	2010
Highest Saturday Score	278	Bill Watson	Cooloola South Pacific Title	2011
Highest Sunday Score	186	Bill Watson	Nationals	2006
TRAD- TRADITIONAL				
Highest Overall Score	433	Niels Thiilen	Cooloola	2011
Highest Saturday Score	265	Niels Thiilen	Cooloola	2011
Highest Sunday Score	180	Niels Thiilen	Casino	2009
MSR- MALE SENIOR RELEASE				
Highest Overall Score	486	Ian Brown	Cooloola	2012
Highest Saturday Score	292	Ian Brown	Cooloola	2012
		Chris Smith	Hinterland	2015
Highest Sunday Score	200	Owen Kirkman	Manly	2012



SMC- SENIOR MASTER CLASS				
Highest Overall Score	466	Tom Hancock	Casino	2016
Highest Saturday Score	283	Tom Hancock	Casino	2016
Highest Sunday Score	186	Ron Cornish	Casino	2016
HC- HUNTER CLASS				
Highest Overall Score	492	Jake Collins	Moonan Flat	2015
Highest Saturday Score	296	Isaac Scarr	Lake Glenbawn	2018
Highest Sunday Score	200	Ben McBride	North Albert	2015
		Geoff Mercer	Casino	2016
FHC- FEMALE HUNTER CLASS				
Highest Overall Score	488	Jessica Lovering	Caboolture	2018
Highest Saturday Score	294	Jessica Lovering	Caboolture	2018
Highest Sunday Score	194	Jessica Lovering	Caboolture	2018
YMR 13-14- YOUTH MALE RELEASE				
Highest Overall Score	500	Matt Bradshaw	Bonalbo	2011
Highest Saturday Score	300	Matt Bradshaw	Moonan Flat	2015
		Matt Bradshaw	Bonalbo	2016
Highest Sunday Score	200	Shane Wright	Nationals	2005
		Matt Bradshaw	Ipswich	2015
		Matt Bradshaw	Caboolture	2015
		Matt Bradshaw	Bonalbo	2016
		Matt Bradshaw	Lake Glenbawn	2016
		Matt Bradshaw	Casino	2016
		Drew Orton	DVA	2017
YMR 15-17- YOUTH MALE RELEASE				
Highest Overall Score	491	Jake Collins	Moonan	2014
Highest Saturday Score	296	Brandon Stephenson	Moonan	2009
Highest Sunday Score	200	Ben Scarlett	Nationals	2008



YF- YOUTH FEMALE				
Highest Overall Score	491	Mikala Shevill	Bonalbo	2016
Highest Saturday Score	296	Mikala Shevill	Ipswich	2015
Highest Sunday Score	200	Mikala Shevill	Bonalbo	2016
YU- YOUTH UNAIDED				
Highest Overall Score	373	Nick Rowe	North Albert	2015
Highest Saturday Score	234	Nick Rowe	North Albert	2015
		Luke Hayes	Bonalbo	2017
Highest Sunday Score	146	Grace Lovering	Casino	2016
CUBA- CUB AIDED				
Highest Overall Score	500	Mikala Shevill	Caboolture	2013
Highest Saturday Score	300	Mikala Shevill	Caboolture	2013
Highest Sunday Score	200	Kale Skinner	Murwillumbah	2001
		Matt McDougall	Casino	2008
		Jake Collins	Moonan	2009
		Mikala Shevill	Caboolture	2013
		Matt Bradshaw	Lake Glenbawn	2014
		Matt Bradshaw	Casino	2014
		Jackson Daw	Moonan Flat	2015
CUBU- CUB UNAIDED				
Highest Overall Score	487	Aaron Bauer	Cooloola South Pacific Title	2010
Highest Saturday Score	287	Aaron Bauer	Cooloola South Pacific Title	2010
Highest Sunday Score	200	Aaron Bauer	Cooloola South Pacific Title	2010
CUBF-CUB FEMALE				
Highest Overall Score	494	Hayley Elliott	Orara River	2004
		Amber Reinbott	North Albert	2017
Highest Saturday Score	298	Hayley Elliott	Orara River	2004
		Amber Reinbott	Ipswich	2017
Highest Sunday Score	200	Jessica Elliott	Lake Macquarie	2004

Updated after Moonan Flat October 2018